
maithan alloys ltd
ISO 9001 :2000 COMPANY

Registered Office Ideal Centre, 4th Floor, t
9, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kolkata - 700 077

T (033) 40632393, F (033) 22900383

13bJanuary,2021. E office@maithanallovs'com

W www.maithanalliiys.com
1l The Secretary 2l Listing Department CIN L27101WB1985PLC039503
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. I

T,Lyons Range Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Kolkata - 700 001 Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip code: 70023975 Scrip code: MAITHANALL

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with the provisions of Regulation 31(1)(b) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, read with the Circular nos. CIR/CFD/CMD/
13/2015 dated 30rt November, 2015,SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD/ CIR/P/2077/728 dated 19th December, 2017 and
SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD7/CIR/P/2079/36 dated 12m March,2019, issued by Securities and Exchange Board
of India, we are enclosing herewith Shareholding Pattern of our Company for the quarter ended on
31't December, 2020 as Ann'exure-I.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Maithan Alloys Limited

V,n oe-/
Rajesh K. Shah
Company Secretary

Encl: af a

cc : The Corporate Relationship Department
BSE Limited
1st Floor, Rotunda Building, P.|. Towers
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400 001.
Scrip Code: 590078

Works : Unit - | : P O. Kalyaneshwari - 773 369, Dist. Paschim Bardhaman (West Bengat)
- Unit - lI : E.PI.P, Byrnihat, Dist. Ri-bhoi - 793 101 (Meghalaya)

Unit - III : Plot No. 42 & 43, APSEZ, PO. Atchutapuram, Dist. Msakhapatnam - 531 011 (A.P)



MAITHAN ALLOYS LTD.

Format of holdinq of specified securities

1. Name of Listed Entity: MAITHAN ALLOYS LTD. (ClN:L27101W81985PLC039503)

Pattern Filed under: 31(1Xb)/R

4. Declaration . The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Annexure-l

2. Scrip CodelName of Scrip/Class of

Scrip Code :

Name of Scrip:
1 002391 5

Maithan Alloys Limited

BSE
590078

Maithan Alloys Limited

NSE
MAITHANALL

Maithan Alloys Limited

lf under 31(1Xb) then indicate the for Quarter ending: 31st December.2O2O

lf under 31(1Xc) then indicate date of allotmenUextinouishment

Particulars Yes No

1 Whether the Listed Entitv has issued anv partlv oaid uo shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entitv has issued anv Convertible Securities or Warrants?

3 Whether the Listed Entitv has anv shares aqainst which depositorv receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entitv has anv shares in Locked-in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or othenryise encumbered?

/.?
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IIIAITHAN ALLOYS LTD

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holdinq of specified securitles is as follows:-

1

Cate

s'ory
0)

Category of
shareholder, (il)

Nos. of
shareho

No. of
fully paid
up. equity
shares

held (tv)

No.of
Partly

paid-up .

equity
shares
held (V)

No. of
shares

underlying
Deposltory
Receipts

(vt)

Total
nos.shares

held
(Vll)=(lV)+
(v)+(vt)

Shareholding
asa%of

total no. of
shares

(calculatod
as per SCRR,

1 957)
(vlll)

Aea%of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (lX)

No. of
shares

Underlying
outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

(x)

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conveGiion of

convertible
securitlos (as a
peroentage of
diluted share

capital)
(xl)=(vll)+(x)

Asa%of(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked
in shares (!!!)

Number of shares
pledged or
othenrise

encumbered (Xlll) Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form
(xrv)

lders
(ilr) No of Voting Rights

Total as
aYo ol

(A+B+C)
No. (a)

Asa%of
total

shares
held (b)

No. (a)

Asa%of
total

sharos
held (b)

Glass:
Equlty

Total

(A) rromoter &
rromoter

12 21 829366 2182936e 74 99 2182936t 2'1829366 74 99 74 99 21829366

B) rublic 20478 7282184 7282184 25 01 7282184 7282184 25 01 25 01 NA 7220119

c) Non Promoter
- hlnn Pr rhlin

, N.A

c1) Shares
underlying
nDc

NA NA

c2) Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

NA

Total 20490 291 1 1 sso 291 1 1 55( 100.0c 291 1't sso 291 I I 550 100.00 '100.00 29049485

lry
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MAITHAN ALLOYS LTD

Table ll - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group as on 31st December,2020

Catogory & Namo of the SharrholdoB (l) PAN (II)

N03.
of

shalr

No. of tully
paid up
equity

Partly
paid-uF
equity

Nos. of
shares

underlying
Depository
Receipts

(vD

Total
nos.shares

held
Ml)=(rv)+
(v)+(vt)

Sharsholdlng %
calculatod as Pe,

scRR,1057l
Aaa%of

(A+B+C2I MrD

Number ot Voting RighE hold ln
each clas3 ofsocuriti* (X) Shareholding as a

% asuming tull
convs6ion of
convertible

securitias (as a
percentage of
diluted shars

capital)
Xl)=Ml)+(X) As a I

of A+B+C2)

Numb€r ol
L@ked in.harBs

Number of 3hares
pledged or
otharwlso

encumberod (Xlll)
Numb€r of

equity sharas
held in

No of Votlng Rights Undorlying
outstanding
convertibls
secu rltieg
(including

warrants) (x)

(x[)

Cla$:
Equity

Tota!

a'lc ol
Total

Voting
rights

{o. (a)

As8%of
total

sharoa
held (b)

No. (a)

Aae%o
total

3hrrca
held (b)

s (lll) (tu hsld M fom
(xM

nd ian
(a) ndividuals/Hindu undivided Familv 11 5642790 5642790 19 3t 5642790 5642790 19 38 19 38 5642790

Promoter:
SUBHAS CHANDRA AGARWALLA
Persons Acting in Concert-lndividual

SHANKAR LAL AGARWALLA
PRAHLAD RAI AGARWALLA

SARITA DEVI AGARWALLA
RITA DEVI AGARWALLA

SHEELA DEVI AGARWALLA
AVINASH AGARWALLA

SUDHANSHU AGARWALLA
SUBODH AGARWALLA

SIDDHARTHA SHANKAR AGARWALLA
SONAM AGARWALLA

\CMPA93O5J

\GAPA51 87A

\CMPA9299D

\CXPD9988M
\cxPD9986F
\CMPA9298C

\CMPA93O8F
\CMPA93O9E
\CMPA9296N

\DAPA5O39L

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

'1391250

759500

825000
25000

694365
1219250

19525
9650

409250

1 80000
1 1 nnnn

1 391 250

759500

825000

25000
694365

1219250

19525
9650

409250
'180000

478

283
009

419
007
003
141
o62

1 391 250

759500

825000

25000
694365

1219250

1 9525

9650

409250
1 80000

1 391 250

759500

825000
25000

694365
1219254

19525

9650
409254

1 80000
1 1 000n

474

261
283
009
239
419
007
003
1 4'l
062

474

009
239
419
007
003
141
o62

1 391 250

759500

825000

25000
694365

1219250

19525
9650

409250
1 80000
I 1 0000

(b :entral GovernmenUState Government{sl
G

(d \nv Other lsoecifvl:
3odies Cor {6,t86576 1 6{ 4657€ 55.60 1 61 8657( '16186576 55.6( 55 60 1 61 86576

rersons Acting in Concert-Body Corporate
SHAGWATI SYNDICATE PRIVATE LIMITED \A8C80144cJ '16186576 '15186576 55 6C 1618657€ 161a6576 55 6t 55 60 't 6186576
Sub Total (Al(1 74 1 749 21 829366

?\

(a ndividuals (Non-Resident lndividuals/Foreign

(b Government
(c) lnstitutions
(d Foreion Portfolio lnvestor
(e) qnv Other (sDecitu)

Total (AX2)
Iotal Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)=(AX'l)+(A)(2) 12 21 829366 21 829366 74.99 21829366 21 829366 74-99 74 99 21829366

)etails of Shares which remain unclaimed mav be oiven here alono with details such as number of shareholders outs andino shares held in demaUunclaimed susDense account votino riohts which are froTen etc NONE

Pagd3 of 6



IV]AITHAN ALLOYS LTD

Table lll - Statement Showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder as on 31st December, 2020

PAN
(|D

Nos. of
No. of fully

paid up
oquity

Pardy
paid{p
gquity
aharoa

held
(vl

N6- of
shar6a

undodylng

Totil

Number olvodng Rlghb held in each Totel shlrdrrdlno. Numb€r of
Lock6d In

shtreg
(x[]

Number of shares
pledged or otheuise

encumbered
(xil) Numbtr of

ing %

calculated
as p€r
SCRR,

1957 As a
%of

(A+B+C2)
(vilr)

(tx,
as e 96 e$umlng
tull convolalon ot

convortlblc
Undorlylng
outstandlng
converdble
secudtiss
(including

/Varanb) (XI

hold
rullHlv!+

No. of Votino Riohts hold ln

er (llll

Class:
Equity

Tolal

porcentaoe of
dllut6d 3haru
capltrlXXl

-(Vll)+(XlAs. % o,
A+B+C2l

No.
(a)

{3a96oi
total

eharc3
hsld (b)

No. (Not
ppli@bl(

(a) '

Asa%of
total sharos

held(Not
applicabls,

(b)

(tvl Recelpts
M)

'A ol
Total

Voting
rights

d fom
(xvl

1) nstitutions
(a) Mutual Funds / UTI 1 95474 95474 o33 9547 4 9547 o33 033 NA 95474
(b) /enture CaDital Funds NA
(c) \lternate lnvestment Funds 1AAaF,' 148362 051 148362 144362 051 051 NA 14436)
(d) :oreion Venture CaDital lnvestors NA
(e) :oreiqn Portfolio lnvestors 13 221155 221159 076 ?211 59 221 159 076 o7F, NA 221159
(f) :inancial lnstilutions / Banks NA
q nsurance Companies 15942 1594' o05 1 59t) 1 \qA) o05 005 NA 15942

(h) ,rovident Funds / Pension Funds NA
(i) \ny Other (specifv) NA

iub Total (Bl(1 I 17 480937 480937 165 480!t37 480E37 155 165 NA 480937

2l :entral Government / State Government(s) /
,resident of lndia NA
iub Total (B)(2) NA

3)

(a ndividuals- 49t o1 52831 35 5283135 18.15 5283135 5243135 t8.15 18 15 NA 522107'l

lndividual shareholde6 holding nominal shar€
)apital upto Rs.2 lakhs

1937! 4307497 4307497 14 80 4307497 4307897 14 80 14 AO NA 4245432

i.lndividual shareholders holding nominal share
:apital in excess of Rs.2 lakhs

27 97523A 975238 975234 975234 335 NA 975234

(b NBFCs reqistered with RBI 1 100 1 100 1 
'100 '1 100 NA 1 100

(c) Emplovee Trusts NA
(d) )verseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancin!

iqure) NA
(e) \nv Other (specifv) - 1058 1517r)12 1517012 521 1517012 1517012 521 521 NA 1517nl2

I Bodies Corporate 258 952269 952269 3)7 qF'))69 952269 327 NA 952265
il Clearino Member 136 76306 76306 o26 76306 o26 o26 NA 7630€
iil Non Resident lndividual 651 43P,761 438761 '1 5'l 43A761 434761 1 51 151 NA 43F,7F,1

vl Trusts 12 44c4s 44rl45 o '15 44n4F, 44045 015 o 15 NA 4404!
,) lnvestor Education and Protection Fund 1 5631 5631 oo? 5631 5631 oot 002 NA 5631
iub Total (BX3) 2,lL61 6gn1)fi 6801247 23.36 6401247 640124') 23_36 23 36 NA 67aglA"
l'otal Public Shareholding
Pl=lRll1 l+lRlr2l+tRllll 20474 7242144 7242144 23 O'l 7242144 72R)1RL ,a 01 25.O1 NA 7220119
Jetatls ot the shareholders actino as Dersons in Concert in( nq their Shareholdinq (No. and %l: None
)etails of Shares which remain unclaimed may be qiven here alonq with details such as number of shareholders, outstandinq hares held in demauunclaimed susoense account. votino riohts which are frozen elc : None

Notes: 1 I Shareholding of the public shareholders has been consolidated on the basis of their PAN and folio number
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MAITHAN ALLOYS LTD

Table lV - Statement Showinq shareholdinq pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder as on 31st December, 2020

Cateqory & Name ofthe
Shareholdelr (l) PAN ([)

Nos. of
Partly

paid-up
equity
shares
held M

Nos. of
shares

underlying
Depository
Receipts

(VD

Total
ing %

{umber of Votlng Rlghts helr
in each clas8 of sGcurities

0x! No. of
sharBa

Undcrlying
Outstanding

Total
shareholding,

as ayo
assuming full
conveltion of

conYertiblo
8ecuriues (as a
percentage of
dlluted share
capital) (Xl)

=(Vll)+(X) As a
7o ofA+B+C2)

Number of Locked
in shares (Xll)

Numbor of

No. of Voting
Rights Total as

aolo ot
Total

Voting
rights

paid up
equity
sharcs

held (lV)

as p6r
SCRR,
1957

ABa%of
(A+B+C2)

MID

held in
es held
MD=(t0
+(v)+ry|)

der (lll) securiue3
(including
Warants)

(x)

fioIm (XlV)
(ilot

appliaable)
Clace:
Equlty

Total No.
Aa a1o of

total shares
held

No.
(Not

applicable)

k aYo ollola)
shares held

(Not
applicable)

1) :ustodian / DR Holder
NA

2l :mployee Benefit Trust (under
3EBl (Share based Employee
3enefit) Regulations, 2014)

NA
Total Non Promoter - Non
Public Shareholding
(c)=(cX1)+(cX2)

NA

ttL.9'
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MAITHAN ALLOYS LTD.

Table V- Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners (SBOs) as on 31st December, 2020

Sr. No
Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect:

Date of creation /

beneficial interest
(tv)

(t) ([) (ril)

Name

PAN/ Passport
No. in case of a

foreign
national

Nationality
Name

PAN/
Passport

No. in case
of a foreign

national

Nationality

Whethep by virtue of:

Shares f---------1 Yo

Votinq riqhts lYo
Rights on distributable dividend

ar rnrr alhar dicrlihr r+iar
t-t %

Exercise of contro
Exercise of siunificant lnflriencc

None
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